Start nr
2008
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
50
55
62
69
77
80
88
96
97
99

Cadetti Uppvisning Norrlandscupen 2008

Férnamn

Pontus
Emil
Pontus
Elias
Philip
Daniel
Anton
Elmeri
Simon
Ella
Anton
Manfred
Elliot
Caroline
Elin
Jonathan
Emil
Wille
Julia
Viktor
Rustan
Anton
Andreas
Teodor
Gabriel
Alexander
Alex
Sebastian
Gustav
Alex
Julia
Max
Albin
Jonathan

Efternamn

Larsson
Karlsson
Hoff
Delsius
Bergman
Johansson
Nygren
Jankala
Berglund
Lindvall
Lundin
Jansson
Hellsten
Karlsson
Astrém
Melander
Séderlund
Jonsson
Ryman
Lundgren
Holm-Olson
Lindgren
Granlof
Morin
Sandberg
Solstad
Qvarnlof
Gustavsson
Jacobsson
Gudding
Emilsson
Gustafsson
Gustavsson
Arvidsson

Klubb

Luled MS
SMK Sundsvall
Jamtlands MK
Bergs MK
Pited MS
Bergs MK
Pited MS
Aspen KK
Pited MS
Luled MS
Umed Ak
Lycksele MK
Pited MS
Luled MS
VKRC O-vik
Pited MS
Lycksele MK
Jamtlands MK
Luled MS
Pited MS
Umeé Ak
Skellefte MS
Jamtlands MK
Umed Ak
Aspen KK
Skellefte MS
Skellefte MS
Pited MS
Umed Ak
Jamtlands MK
Skellefte MS
VKRC O-vik
VKRC O-vik
Lycksele MK
Antal forare

Uppdaterad 2008-06-28

LMK
31-maj

14

BMK
14-jun

10

JMK
15-jun
X

11

UAK
28-jun
X

16

LMS
23-aug

PMS
24-aug

SMS
30-aug
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Norrlandscupen 2008 Micro

Start nr Férnamn

2008
24
46
28
36
84
25
38
85
44
83
32
81
90
42
91
93
35
51
82
45
86
96
97
95
87
49
47
88
94

Frida
Emil
Jessica
Pontus
Jonas
Linus
Alfred
Simon
Petra
Kim
Zacharias
Jenny
Marcus
Eivind
Jonathan
Maxmillian
Niklas
Viktoria
Daniel
Viktor
Albin
Sebastian
Tobias
Emil
Hampus
Robin
Alexander
Viktor
Viktor

Efternamn

Gradin
Juntikka
Backman
Jonsson
Hedberg
Burman
Jacobsson
Strémback
Bredin
Hansson
Ingerstrom
Karlsson
Berg
Solstad
Jonsson
Hiller
Andreassen
Sparrman
Lindholm
Fredriksson
Pettersson
Ydfjérd
Ydfjard
Svensson
Wanting
Pokosta
Karlsson
Arvidsson
Svensson

Klubb

Pited MS
Umed AK
Luled MS
Jamtlands MK
Luled MS
Pited MS
Umed AK
Luled MS
VKRC O-vik
Pited MS
Pited MS
Umed AK
VKRC O-vik
Skellefte MS
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Luled MS
Umed AK
Skellefte MS
VKRC 0O-vik
Umed AK
Umed AK
Umed AK
SMK Sundsvall
Umed AK
Umed AK
Luled MS
Pited MS
SMK Sundsvall
Antal forare

Uppdaterad 2008-06-28

LMK
31-maj
41
39
38
37
34
24
32
25
35
23
36
28
27
33

30
26
31
29

BMK

14-jun
41
34
38
36
35
37
28
29
27
33
39
31
26

32

14

JMK

15-jun
41
34
38
35
36
39
32
33
31
30
37
28
26

29
27

15

UAK

28-jun
39
41
33
36
35
38
34
37
28
30

20
27
31
32

29
26
18

25
24
23
22
21
19

23

LMS
23-aug

PMS
24-aug

SMS
30-aug

Avrék.

Avrék.

Totalt

162
148
147
144
140
138
126
124
121
116
112
107
106
64
61
59
59
52
49
29
25
24
23
22
21
19
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Start nr Férnamn

2008
86
38
56
59
25
32
29
51
34
61
57
73
24
53
40
26
39
42
63
70
43
84
67
69
33
60
64
71
88
83
30
47
48
49
50
81
82
140

Philip
Jonatan
Carl
Johan
Andreas
Ludvig
Kim
Ebba
Mattias
Matilda
Andreas
Joel
Max
Rebecca
Matthias
Mattias
Emma
Linda
William
Richard
Mattias
Anton
Robin
Louise
Simon
Eddie
Rasmus
Linn
Leif Erik
Robin
Sara
Alexi
Samuel
Evelina
Jens
Fredrik
Adina
Filip

Norrlandscupen 2008 Mini

Efternamn

Morin
Morin
Nordgvist
Niemi
Hasselstrém
Morin
Jonsson
Grandin
Wennerstrom
Renberg
Backman
Edmark
Renberg
Ingerstrom
Johansson
Berglund
Karlsson
Strémbéack
Press

Berg
Karlsson
Hjalmarsson
Emilsson
Ulander
Lindfors
Lindvall
Gustafsson
Qvarnlof
Skjevik
Waldestal
Berglund
Kaikkonen
Sandberg
Dahlin
Rudolfsson
Stoltz
Engvist
Sjodin

Klubb

Luled MS
Umeéd AK
VKRC O-vik
Aspen KK
Umed AK
Umed AK
Skellefted MS
Pited MS
Umeéd AK
Pited MS
Luled MS
VKRC O-vik
Pited MS
Pited MS
Bergs MK
Pited MS
Umeéd AK
Luled MS
VKRC O-vik
VKRC O-vik
Luled MS
Umed AK
Skellefted MS
Skellefted MS
Skellefted MS
Luled MS
VKRC O-vik
Skellefted MS
Skellefted MS
Umeéd AK
Pited MS
Aspen KK
Aspen KK
Bergs MK
Lycksele MK
Luled MS
Umeéd AK
Jamtlands MK
Antal férare

Uppdaterad 2008-06-28

LMK
31-maj
41
36
35
38
39
37
34
15
28
27
32
26
33
31
23

24
20
22
17
29

16
18
30
19
21
25

26

BMK
14-jun
39
34
37
38
22
20
36
41
31
32
21
28
17
35
29
33
19
23
18
25
30
26
27
24

24

JMK
15-jun
38
35
32
30
41
37
29
34
25
28
31
26
39
36
27
33
23
20
24
19
22
18
21
17

24

UAK

28-jun
39
36
37
35
38
41
32
34
33
29
30
28
17

20
31
21
24
22
23

26

19
27
25
18
16
15

26

LMS
23-aug

PMS
24-aug

SMS
30-aug

Avrék.

Avrék.

Totalt

157
141
141
141
140
135
131
124
117
116
114
108
106
102
99
97
87
87
86
84
81
70
64
59
49
46
46
43
16
15
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Norrlandscupen 2008 Yamaha

Start nr Fornamn

2008
26 Erik
52 Victor
24 Simon
53 Anton
28 Lisa
61 Tony
92 Filip
27 Simon
65 Johannes
34 Emelie
58 Robin
51 Martin
83 Oskar
66 Alexander
39 Cim
22 Tobias
29 Johan
31 Stina
33 Linus
37 Johan
38 Jesper
41 Emil
42 Joakim
43 Ann
44 Kristina
45 Sanna
46 Patrik
47 Madeleine
48 Nicklas
49 Sara
70 Matthias
71 Robin

Efternamn

Signarsson
Ulander
Sdderberg
Niemi
Sandstrom
Rudolfsson
Sjodin
Svensson
Westermark
Moe
Bergqvist
Breding-Osterholm
Lundin
Andreassen
Hermansson
Holmgren
Lundstrom
Larsson
Nordberg
Wahlin
Nordberg
Fridell
Sahlin
Dernstedt
Nordquist
Makslahti
Larsson
Karlsson
Haarahiltunen
Sandstrom
Johansson
Lagerstrom

Klubb

Jamtlands MK
Skellefted MS
Skellefted MS
Aspen KK

VKRC Ornskoldsvik
Lycksele MK
Jamtlands MK
VKRC Ornskoldsvik
Umed AK

Jamtlands MK
Umed AK

Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK

Luled MS

Jamtlands MK
Lycksele MK
Skellefted MS

Pited MS

Luled MS

Umed AK

Umed AK

Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK
Skellefted MS
VKRC Ornskoldsvik
Aspen AK

Pited MS

Bergs MK

VKRC Ornskoldsvik
VKRC Ornskoldsvik
Bergs MK

Vénnas MK

Antal forare

Uppdaterad 2008-06-28

LMK
31-maj
35
34
41
32
37
31
33
38
36
30
39

29

12

BMK

14-jun
41
32
27
37
35
31
34
38
30
28
33
39
36

29

14

JMK

15-jun
41
36
35
38
31
32
34
27
30
28
37
29
39

33

14

UAK
28-jun

38

41

37

33

34

39

32

29

30

36

31

35

12

LMS
23-aug

PMS
24-aug

SMS
30-aug

Avrak.

Avrak.

Totalt

155
143
140
140
137
133
133
132
126
122
109

99

75

64

62
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Start nr
2008
55
53
66
44
27
98
60
36
90
34
32
31
33
81
85
76
22
28
47
57
35
29
84
94
23
24
25
26
30
37
38
40
41
42
62
70

Norrlandscupen 2008 Sport 2000 / Rotax Max

Fornamn

Filip
Alexander
Lisa
Jimmy
Peter
Mattias
Tobias
Joakim
Soren
Mikael
Mattias
Emil
Tobias
Anna
Jon
Mathias
Simon
Per-Erik
Paul
Jessica
Bjorn
Jonas
Goran
Rikard
Tony
Jonas
Jenny
Josefin
Ida
Sanna
Anders
Fredrik
Johan
Per
Sandra
Kim

Efternamn

Lindgren
Lundahl
Nolin
Lundstrommer
Karlsson
Backtenam
Jacobsson
Sahlin
Jacobsson
Wennerstrom
Lindgvist
Lide'n
Téljedal
Axehult
Fordal
Stromberg

Marklund-Béckstrom

Nasle'n
Bergstrom
Frisk-Stélnacke
Edstrém

Tiger
Holmgren
Nystrém
Mostrom
Adolfsson
Lundstrommer
Stalnacke
Lindholm
Makslahti
Lundstrom
Lundstrom
Makslahti
Pokosta
Johansson
Andree Aadahl

Klubb

Lycksele MK
SMK Sundsvall
SMK Sundsvall
Aspen KK
Umed AK
Umeéd AK
Umeéd AK
Jamtlands MK
Umeéd AK
Umed AK
Umed AK
Skellefted MS
Umed AK
SMK Sundsvall
SMK Sundsvall
SMK Sundsvall
Luled MS
Luled MS
Jamtlands MK
Aspen KK
SMK Sundsvall
Luled MS
Umeéd AK
Aspen KK
Umeéd AK
Umeéd AK
Aspen KK
Aspen KK
Skellefted MS
Aspen AK
Umeéd AK
Umeéd AK
Aspen AK
Umeéd AK
Skellefted MS
Skellefted MS
Antal forare

Uppdaterad 2008-06-28

LMK
31-maj
41
35
37
39
25
34
22
24
26
28
32
38
31

36
33

30
21
29
27
23

20

BMK
14-jun

38
39
37
27
35
28
33
36
29
25

32

31

30

41

26

34

16

JMK

15-jun
38
41
34
39
31
36
33
26
25
30
32

28
27

29
37

35

16

UAK

28-jun
41
36
37
39
38
22
30
31
28
24
35
21
32
27
25

34
33

29

26
23

20

LMS
23-aug

PMS
24-aug

SMS
30-aug

Avrak.

Avrék.

Totalt

158
151
145
144
129
120
118
117
108
107
99
91
91
85
84
78
70
66
61
59
55
55
50
23
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Norrlandscupen 2008 KZ 2

Start nr Férnamn

2008
22
33
51
65

125
23
24
25
91
28
21
27
29
31
32
40

Ronnie
Jesper
Gustav
Karin
Radik
Jesper
Marcus
Oscar
Mathias
Dennis
Erik
Mikael
Sven-Eric
Emma
Johan
Niklas
Antal forare

Efternamn

Lundstrémmer
Norberg
Bergh
Edlund
Golubenko
Ronnlund
Sandstrém
Bite'n
Bergh
Dernstedt
Lindholm
Sandberg
Eliasson
Brannstrom
Stefansson
Sundin

16 st

Klubb

Aspen AK
Umed AK
Lycksele MK
Umeéd AK
Skellefted MS
Lycksele MK
Lycksele MK
Skellefted MS
Lycksele MK
Skellefted MS
Skellefted MS
Aspen KK
Lycksele MK
Umed AK
Jamtlands MK
Jamtlands MK

Uppdaterad 2008-06-28

LMK
31-maj
41
37
33
31
35
39
34
32
38
36

10

BMK

14-jun
41
37
38
36

39

JMK

15-jun
41
39
38
36
37

UAK

28-jun
41
34
37
35
36

39
38

LMS
23-aug

PMS
24-aug

SMS
30-aug

Avrak.

Avrak.

Totalt

164
147
146
138
108
78
73
70
38
36
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